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Team

Eastern

Ursuline Academy
Unioto

Kings

Mariemont

" Huntington

Mentor

Villa Madonna

Scott

Northmont

Centerville

Fairfield

7" Georgetown

St. Albans

5 St. Henry

Mason County
Monroe

New Hope Christian
Academy

Centerville

Race 13 - HS Girls Varsity Gold - 5K
9/28/2024 - 8:20 pm

Team Results

Score

91

114
156
163
186
191
202
218
228
241
261
274
318
344
352
354
384
440

512

Team  Runner

Time

1:52:53

1:55:11

1:55:39

1:56:19

1:57:45

1:58:38

1:58:25

2:00:01

1:59:08

2:00:13

2:01:35

2:01:58

2:04:06

2:05:00

2:05:57

2:07:49

2:08:15

2:09:07

2:17:10

48:57

35:56

Avg
22:35
23:03
23:08
23:16
23:33
23:44
23:41
24:01
23:50
24:03
24:19
24:24
24:50
25:00
25112
25:34
25:39
25:50
27:26
24:29

35:56

Avg 5Man

Mile

7:16

7:25

7:27

7:30

7:35

7:39

7:38

7:44

7:41

7:45

7:50

7:52

8:00

8:03

8:07

8:14

8:16

8:19

8:50

7:53

11:34

Gap
1:56
1:19
3:31
4:30
2:46
1:30
2:47
2:12
4:15
3:21
1:17
2:35
4:15
2:25
3:32
6:44
6:17
0:30
4:34

Finish Order

8-9-13-17-45-98

14-19-23-25-34-49

1-5-41-47-65-67-72

3-12-16-43-93-112-143

11-18-28-64-68-70-74

20-21-42-54-57-76-109

4-39-46-56-61-63-88

24-31-36-51-80-84-97

2-27-59-60-85-121-125

6-40-53-71-75-79-103

33-50-52-62-69-78-99

37-38-44-58-107-108-130

15-22-89-91-115-146-147

32-66-73-90-92-110

29-30-83-113-116-120-141

10-35-77-126-139-148

7-55-102-122-127-142

82-86-94-95-96-104-106

48-124-128-132-138-149-153

26-87

152

Scoring Order

8-9-13-17-44-95
14-19-23-25-33-48
1-5-40-46-64-66-71
3-12-16-42-90-105-123
11-18-27-63-67-69-73
20-21-41-53-56-75-103
4-38-45-55-60-62-85
24-30-35-50-79-82-94
2-26-58-59-83-110-113
6-39-52-70-74-78-98
32-49-51-61-68-77-96
36-37-43-57-101-102-117
15-22-86-88-107-124-125
31-65-72-87-89-104
28-29-81-106-108-109-121
10-34-76-114-120-126
7-54-97-111-115-122
80-84-91-92-93-99-100
47-112-116-118-119-127-128
2 Runners

1 Runner

9/28/2024 8:56pm
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Ellie Mark

Laurel JOHNSON
Lexi Clark

Lucy Marketos
Mandy Mark
Nora Kraska
Abigail Torman
Cadence Waller
Ava Huck
Elizabeth Cahall
Grace Stout
Gemma Harkins
Camryn Huck
Rachel Moran
Jazlen Simpson
Emerson Lilly
Laine Spindler
Lucy Krebs

Lilly Suter
Briana Nelson
Ava Fyffe
Addison Brown
Chloe Dawson
Caroline Buck
Madison Colaizzi
Caroline Wilcox
Claire Johnson
Lucy Giordano
Aubrey Hussel
Makenzie Stamper
Mary Mclntosh
Alianne Boehm
Alyssa Martin
Lauren Kershaw
Lydia Klump
Maria Mavridoglou
Ansley Lindloff
Grace Klim
Sadie Reeder
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Grade
11
10
12
11
9
12
1
12
12
12
9
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
9
12
11
10

12

10
12

10

10

10

11

1

[{e]

12

10

Race 13 - HS Girls Varsity Gold - 5K
9/28/2024 - 8:20 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual

Team Time  Points
Cedarville 21:14.7 1
Huntington 21195 2
Eastern 21:298 3
Kings 21459 4
Cedarville 21464 5
Mentor 21549 6
St. Albans 21:56.2 7
Fort Frye 21564 8
Fort Frye 22032 9
Georgetown 22:.03.8 10
Ursuline Academy  22:051 11
Eastern 22162 12
Fort Frye 22.16.6 13
Avon 22204 14
Northmont 22:364 15
Eastern 22427 16
Fort Frye 22442 17
Ursuline Academy 22:445 18
Avon 22448 19
Unioto 22573 20
Unioto 23.045 21
Northmont 23:.06.2 22
Avon 23108 23
Mariemont 23113 24
Avon 23162 25

Monroe 23:16.9

Huntington 23190 26
Ursuline Academy 23:21.6 27
Fairfield 23233 28
Fairfield 23242 29
Mariemont 23:311 30
Centerville 23319 31
Villa Madonna 23:379 32
Avon 23:388 33
Georgetown 23:389 34
Mariemont 23400 35
Scott 23415 36
Scott 23417 37
Kings 23431 38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Mae Chicone
Emma Minor
Ava Rooker
Kate Hamill
Helen Schafer
Natalie Rauch
Lura Links
Madeline Minor
Kolby Galloway
Grace Zhou
Lena Schroeder
Sarah Cooper
Norie Barker
Caitlin Byrne
Adeline Lloyd
Ava Templeton
Rebekah Reed
Alexa West
Evann McElfresh
Ella Austin
Lucia Okuno
Daniela Balbi
Scarlett Wainscott
Chloe McKee
Kelly Wiesman
Claire Wonders
Kathryn Hall
Abby Conover
Elizabeth Ganeff
Anna Kolar
Eleanor Schutte
Shila Crissey
Emma Krizo
Sara Walusimbi
Emma Kroger
Ellen Freeman
Alex McDonald
Jade Osman
Lily Lewis

Grade
1
12
12
10
1
12
1
10
10
12
1
12
10
12
10
1
1
10
10
12
12
1
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Team
Mentor
Cedarville
Unioto
Eastern
Scott
Fort Frye
Kings
Cedarville
Mason County
Avon
Villa Madonna
Mariemont
Villa Madonna
Mentor
Unioto
St. Albans
Kings
Unioto
Scott
Huntington
Huntington
Kings
Villa Madonna
Kings
Ursuline Academy
Cedarville
Centerville
Cedarville
Ursuline Academy
Villa Madonna
Ursuline Academy
Mentor
Cedarville
Centerville
Ursuline Academy
Mentor
Unioto
Georgetown
Villa Madonna

Time  Points
23488 39
23:50.1 40
23502 41
23513 42
23516 43
23524 44
23575 45
24:020 46
24:.08.1 47
24:095 48
24103 49
24154 50
24154 51
24:166 52
24193 53
24:198 54
24252 55
24:26.5 56
24:271 57
24:272 58
24:284 59
24:324 60
24:36.7 61
24:409 62
24422 63
24:452 64
24:475 65
24:50.1 66
24:50.9 67
24:540 68
24:56.2 69
24574 170
24582 71
24:586 72
25071 73
251152 74
25179 75
25:19.7 76
25:220.0 77

9/28/2024 8:56pm



Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Izabella Laush
Lorelei Turan
Juliana Castilla
Mya Knapke
Natasha Miller
Lyla Larsen
Catie Kozar
Quinn Lefeld
Ava Heitmeyer
Yenet Glago
Lilia Lopez

Lily Mundy
Briana Pressel
Catie Duncan
Alexis Arroyo
Paige Buschur
Claire Moeller
Audrey Huelsman
Abigail Lindsley
Lydia Huck
Lucy Vick

Nora Schult
Abigail Guibord
Makenna Taylor
Alex Timura
Heidi Franck
Anna Chicone
Evie Gast
Josie Puthoff
Carmen Sanders
Ansley Smith
Elaina Varhegyi
Eryn Davis
Ellie Rogers
Mary Lubbers
Catherine Post
Abbie Weeks
Allie Bryant
Maggie Crouch
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Grade
12
12
11
12
12
10
1
11
11
1
12
11
12
10
10
12
12
9
9
9
10
11
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Race 13 - HS Girls Varsity Gold - 5K

Individual
Team Time  Points
Mentor 25227 78
Mariemont 25228 79
Ursuline Academy  25:28.2
St. Henry 25306 80
Fairfield 25324 81
Mariemont 25:334 82
Huntington 25:338 83
St. Henry 25:354 84
Monroe 25:39.3
Kings 25428 85
Northmont 25436 86
Centerville 25447 87
Northmont 25477 88
Centerville 25:56.9 89
Eastern 25:59.0 90
St. Henry 25:59.6 91
St. Henry 26:00.0 92
St. Henry 26:006 93
Mariemont 26:02.7 94
Fort Frye 26:048 95
Villa Madonna 26:049 96
Kings 26:06.8
Kings 26:07.2
St. Albans 26:07.3 97
Mentor 26:085 98
St. Henry 26:10.5 99
Mentor 26:12.2
St. Henry 26:129 100
Scott 26:15.7 101
Scott 26:15.8 102
Unioto 26:22.3 103
Centerville 26:35.1 104
Kings 26:37.9
Eastern 26:40.0 105
Fairfield 26:41.1 106
St. Henry 26:41.8
Northmont 26:51.3 107
Fairfield 26:55.3 108
Ursuline Academy  26:55.3

9/28/2024 - 8:20 pm
Results

Place Name

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152

153

Kaitlin Ritchie

Lila Weagraff
Hosanna Henson
Penelope Hess
Evelynn Brennan
Gloria Lopez

Lily Dean

Caroline Kozar
Avriel Riddle

Lydia Sturm
Sophie Dean
Avery Carruth

lla McElfresh
Charli Ishmael
Ava Winter

Emme Watercutter
Sylvia Fasciotto
Delaney Edmonds
Kenzie Franck

Adriaunna Menendez

Brooklyn Young
Gemma Burrows
Morgan Bartlett
Callie Hartman
Lily Farry

Callie Blandford
Payton Wright
Kyndle Ledbetter
Maddie Abbott
Samantha Santana
Alexis Corbin
Cece Hiatt

Jai'dyn
Warren-Goode

Rylie Bond
Amber Umansky

Ellen Clarke

Grade
1
9
1
1
9
10
1
9
12

1
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9  New Hope Christian

9

Team
Mentor
Mentor
Fairfield

Huntington
St. Albans
Cedarville
Mason County
Huntington
Georgetown
St. Albans
Mason County
Unioto
Scott
Villa Madonna
Mason County
St. Henry
Scott
Scott
St. Henry
Unioto
Mason County
Georgetown

Scott

Fairfield
St. Albans
Eastern
Fairfield
Fairfield
Northmont
Northmont
Georgetown
Mason County
Fairfield

Villa Madonna

Academy
Mason County

Time  Points
27:03.0
27:03.6
27:11.8 109
27246 110
27:38.7 111
27:39.6
27:40.2 112
27535 113
27:58.1 114
28:124 115
28:148 116
28:15.8
28:189 117
28:20.9
28:249 118
28:31.1
28:32.2
28:32.4
28:36.4
28:41.4
28:420 119
28:47.7 120
28:48.3
29:00.7 121
29.07.5 122
29:20.2 123
29:28.6
29:36.5
29:421 124
30:00.1 125
31:00.7 126
31:051 127
31417
32:05.7
35:55.6
35:59.7 128

9/28/2024 8:56pm
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